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Alessi, Julie

Algrain, Marcelo
ANTHONY, MICHAEL
Arno, Robert

Boyce, Christina
Bradley, Dave
Braun, William
Cardinal, Paul
Chavdarian, Peniamin
Cook, Carey

Coyle, Timothy

Dai, 1]

Darling, Dennis
Daugherty, Herbert
Domitrovich, Thomas
Dorr, Douglas
Dowling, Neal
Fairfax, Stephen
Fox, Gary

Harvey, James
Hittel, Michael
Hoerauf, Robert
Hornberger, Barry
Khandelwal, Tanuj
Korpess, David

Larsen, Ed

Lee, Wei-Jen
Leschert, Duane
Marchini, Gregory
Mills, T David

Email
j.alessi@ieee.org
algramc@cat.com
maanthon@umich.edu
robert.arno@exelisinc.com
c.boyce@ieee.org
dave.bradley@siemens.com
k8zct@arrl.net
paul.g.cardinal@shell.com
chavdarian@polb.com
carey.cook@sandc.com
t.j.coyle@ieee.org
jiangjiang04@gmail.com
dennis.darling@stantec.com
hhdaughert@aol.com
thomasadomitrovich@eaton.com
d.dorr@ieee.org
dowling@mtechnology.net
fairfax@mtechnology.net
gary.fox@ge.com
jharvey@umich.edu
mike.hittel@ieee.org
robhoerauf@earthlink.net
hornberger.b@ieee.org
tanuj@etap.com
dkorpess@ieee.org

ed.larsen@ieee.org

wlee@uta.edu

duane.leschert@worleyparsons.com

g.marchini@ieee.org

d.mills@ieee.org
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Mitolo, Massimo
Mohla, Daleep
Mozina, Charles
Neeser, Daniel
Neitzel, Dennis
O'Donnell, Kelly Ryan
Padden, Lorraine
Panetta, Sergio
Parise, Giuseppe
Perry, Lisa

Pourali, Masoud
Powell, Louie
Ransom, Daniel Leland
Rappaport, Elliot
Rifaat, Rasheek
Roettger, William
Sayler, Kent
Schuerger, Robert
Shipp, David
Shokooh, Farrokh
Simon, Michael

Sutherland, Peter

Townsend, Steven
Vairamohan, Baskar
Valdes, Marcelo
Weber, ]

Widup, Ron

Email
mitolo@ieee.org
d.c.mohla@ieee.org
cmozina@aol.com
danrneeser@eaton.com
dkneitzel@ieee.org
ksodonnell@verizon.net
paddeneng@aol.com
spanetta@ieee.org
parise@ieee.org
|.perry@ieee.org
mpourali@kimiapower.com
louie.powell@ieee.org
danra995@yahoo.com

erap@ieee.org

rasheek.rifaat@jacobs.com

billr@roettgerengineering.com

kent.sayler@p2seng.com
bschuerger@hp.com
daviddshipp@eaton.com
farrokh@etap.com
mike_simon@ieee.org

peter.sutherland@ge.com

steven.townsend@gm.com

kvbaskar@gmail.com

marcelo.valdes@ge.com

joe.weber@emerson.com

rwidup@shermco.com
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